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• FHA Reports
(Conlfmirri ftom Page 1)

Home Adminiistiation obligat-
ed funds in the amount of
$1,351,259 rn providing loams
and other seiTices to farmers
and other rural lesidewts.

These loans were made avail-
able to fanneis to purchase
fa'ims. livestock and equipment,
■to develop land and buildings,
to icfinancc and consolidate
debts, to cany out important
soil and watei conservation
piacliees, and for the develop-
ment ot lecieatan enterprises
to supplement faim mcome.

Ruial communities can be
assisted to plan and install wa-
lei. sewage and community
i eel cation facilities Rural
housing loans were made avail-
rble to uirat lesidertis to con-
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Damage Increase
Forester Reports
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GREEN CHOP?
BEDDING?

SILAGE?
STALK SHREDDING?

WEED CONTROL?

struct, repair and purchase
new and existing homes.

Included in looms to farmers
we're funds for the adoption of
important soil and water con-
se'i vat ton resources which are

a must for the development
and efficient management of
land and water resources, cru-
cial in the successful operation
of farms. Over 75% of farm
ownership borrowers arc dis-
trict coopera'tors. Soil and wa-
ter association loans are also
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Feed "Horneo" Look What You're Missing.

Months In
No. Birds Production

10,000
4,000
4,300
4,100
7.400
6,600
6.400

15,000

13
12
11

Feed Conv.
To Date *

* From Date of Housing
THIS ONE MACHINE

DOES IT ALL!
BRADY

3.78 lbs.
3.96 lbs.
3.98 lbs.
3.86 lbs.
4.19 lbs.
3.50 lbs.
3.68 lbs.
3.66 lbs.

MULTI-CROP CHOPPER
Chops and Loads

or Chops and Shreds
BRADY Multi-Chop Choppers
Will Do More Money Making
Things For Your Farm Business
Than Any Other Piece of
Equipment! Rugged, foolproof,
a good investment in profitable
farming. See them today at:

Why Not
Neighbor

ALLEN H. AIATZ
New Holland

Denver

aivailoble to watershed organ- countywMe tour 'in 1056 that ilr
teatlon* to carry out plans to lustrated sol and waiter con-
protect, develop and utilize the serration practices on fawns,
land and water resources in “We would like to express ap*
small ww*eisheds. Hoover slot- predation to the local Consetr*
ed. ration District for its assistance

The Farmers Home Admin- to borrower faanflies/’ Hoover
istrallion again took part in a said.

Hornco Feeds - - The Growing Ch oice Of Business Farmers!

FEED CONVERSION
THE SECRET TO LOW COST

EGG PRODUCTION!
D. E. Horn & Co.
Manufactures Feeds
For Efficiency

Minded Poultry-

men. Business
Farmers Who Want
To Produce Lots Of
Quality Eggs With
The Least Amount
Of Feed.

If You Feed "Horneo" and Keep Feed Conversion Records .... You
Know Why More Poultrymen Are Feeding "Horneo" Than Ever Before.
If You Don't Keep Records . . . We'll Be Happy To Get You Started

On The "HORNCO EGG RECORD KEEPING SYSTEM". If You Don't

These Are A Few Of The Results Recently Called To Our
Attention By Local Poultrymen Feeding "Horneo".

Names Available On Request.

Feed Conv.
Best Month
3.08 lbs.
3.06 lbs.
2.94 lbs.
2.91 lbs.
3.26 lbs.
3.17 lbs.
3.21 lbs.
3.30 lbs.

Check With Your
Who Feeds Hornco?

D. E. Horn & Co., Inc. York, pa. Ph. 854-786?
SUPPORT YOUR LANCASTER COUNTY POULTRY ASSOC.


